BB
A
.035”
.037”
AA
BB
BB
A

BB
A
A
.050” Pitch
1mm Pitch
AWG Amp
Rating*
Volts DC Part Number Price per
Foot
6
Co
nd
uc
to
rs
16 19 20,000 969M101-16-6 $4.00
18 15 20,000 969M101-18-6 $3.26
20 10 18,000 969M101-20-6 $2.50
22 8 18,000 969M101-22-6 $1.75
24 7 12,000 969M101-24-6 $1.62
26 6 12,000 969M101-26-6 $1.60
28 5 12,000 969M101-28-6 $1.25
8
Co
nd
uc
to
rs
14 27 20,000 969M101-14-8 $5.80
16 19 20,000 969M101-16-8 $4.65
18 15 20,000 969M101-18-8 $4.00
20 10 18,000 969M101-20-8 $3.00
22 8 18,000 969M101-22-8 $2.00
24 7 12,000 969M101-24-8 $1.85
26 6 12,000 969M101-26-8 $1.80
28 5 12,000 969M101-28-8 $1.35
10
 C
on
du
ct
or
s 16 26 20,000 969M101-16-10 $5.60
18 20 20,000 969M101-18-10 $4.25
20 13 18,000 969M101-20-10 $3.50
22 11 18,000 969M101-22-10 $2.25
24 8 12,000 969M101-24-10 $2.05
26 6 12,000 969M101-26-10 $2.00
28 5 12,000 969M101-28-10 $1.50
12
 C
on
du
ct
or
s 16 19 20,000 969M101-16-12 $6.80
18 15 20,000 969M101-18-12 $6.00
20 10 18,000 969M101-20-12 $4.50
22 8 18,000 969M101-22-12 $3.50
24 7 12,000 969M101-24-12 $3.00
AWG Amp
Rating*
Volts DC Part Number Price per
Foot
Si
ng
le
 C
on
du
ct
or
4 125 42,000 969M101-4-1 $8.00
6 95 42,000 969M101-6-1 $6.50
8 65 42,000 969M101-8-1 $5.00
10 47 42,000 969M101-10-1 $3.00
12 36 42,000 969M101-12-1 $2.40
14 27 42,000 969M101-14-1 $2.30
16 19 42,000 969M101-16-1 $1.90
18 15 42,000 969M101-18-1 $1.75
20 10 31,000 969M101-20-1 $1.40
22 8 31,000 969M101-22-1 $1.25
24 7 12,000 969M101-24-1 $1.10
26 6 12,000 969M101-26-1 $1.05
28 5 12,000 969M101-28-1 $1.00
30 3 10,000 969M101-30-1 $0.98
2
Co
nd
uc
to
rs
16 19 20,000 969M101-16-2 $2.00
18 15 20,000 969M101-18-2 $1.75
20 10 18,000 969M101-20-2 $1.48
22 8 18,000 969M101-22-2 $1.25
24 7 12,000 969M101-24-2 $1.20
26 6 12,000 969M101-26-2 $1.16
28 5 12,000 969M101-28-2 $1.05
3
Co
nd
uc
to
rs
12 36 20,000 969M101-12-3 $6.00
14 27 20,000 969M101-14-3 $4.50
16 19 20,000 969M101-16-3 $3.00
18 15 20,000 969M101-18-3 $2.50
20 10 18,000 969M101-20-3 $1.99
22 8 18,000 969M101-22-3 $1.46
24 7 12,000 969M101-24-3 $1.39
26 6 12,000 969M101-26-3 $1.37
28 5 12,000 969M101-28-3 $1.15
4
Co
nd
uc
to
rs
4 125 20,000 969M101-4-4 $25.00
6 95 20,000 969M101-6-4 $20.00
8 65 20,000 969M101-8-4 $16.00
10 47 20,000 969M101-10-4 $12.00
12 36 20,000 969M101-12-4 $9.00
14 27 20,000 969M101-14-4 $5.00
16 19 20,000 969M101-16-4 $3.00
18 15 20,000 969M101-18-4 $2.50
20 10 18,000 969M101-20-4 $1.99
22 8 18,000 969M101-22-4 $1.46
24 7 12,000 969M101-24-4 $1.39
26 6 12,000 969M101-26-4 $1.37
28 5 12,000 969M101-28-4 $1.15
To Place Order — Call: 661.295.1295
Specify Hi-Flex Unshielded Cables by Part Number and Length in feet. Hi-Flex Unshielded Cables
are maintained in stock for immediate delivery. Cable with prepared ends or assemblies with
connectors are produced to order with minimum lead times.